UNI ON 1506 MSTG

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01506)

Geneent

Best at
Const at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.
Vit esse

114584- 27
217048-59
308740- 86
217048-59
120742-74
120742-74
120742-74
120742-74
120742-74
180351- 28
120742-74
162600- 28
120742-74
120742-74
217048- 59
120742-74
114584- 27
120742-74
120742-74
182716- 65
114584- 27
114584- 27
182716- 65
114584- 27
120742-74
120742-74
120742-74
182716- 65
120742-74
162600- 28
162600- 28

MAUROY DANI EL

JACQUEM N JEAN MARI E

QUI NAUT JEREMY
JACQU
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MELAI N MARGC- FELI X
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
RUCQUOY JEAN
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
VERMYLEN DANI EL
MELAI N MARGC- FELI X
MELAI N MARC- FELI X

JACQUEM N JEAN MARI E

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MAUROY DANI EL
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MAUROY DANI EL
MAUROY DANI EL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MAUROY DANI EL
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
VERMYLEN DANI EL
VERMYLEN DANI EL

EM N JEAN MARI E

RI XENSA
VI LLERS
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
VI LLERS
MONT- SA
Rl XENSA
RI XENSA
RI XENSA
VI LLERS
RI XENSA
MARBAI S
MARBAI S

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
10 3 131242
7 6 136942
10 2 130515
7 7 2
29 25 135568
29 21 2
29 19 3
29 2 4
29 11 5
3 1 120085
29 1 6
15 6 120714
29 4 7
29 23 8

7 5 3
29 28 9
10 9 2
29 3 10
29 9 11
4 2 122677
10 4 3
10 6 4
4 3 2
10 8 5
29 26 12
29 27 13
29 12 14
4 1 3
29 7 15
15 4 2
15 7 3

106008919
105462719
109630516
105464019
109375018
105449519
112859917
105446819
105448119
106013719
105450619
116183319
105447219
109373718
105462819
109374218
106002519
105446419
105448719
108403814
106009319
106009819
106018819
106010719
109373018
115023519
105451219
110886815
115022319
106751919
116183719

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

114584- 27
217048- 59
217048- 59
120742-74
120742-74
120742-74
180351- 28
120742-74
162600- 28
120742-74
217048- 59
114584- 27
120742-74
120742-74
114584- 27
114584- 27
182716- 65
114584- 27
120742-74
120742-74

MAUROY DANI EL

JACQUEM N JEAN MARI E
JACQUEM N JEAN MARI E

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MELAI N MARGC- FELI X
RUCQUOY JEAN
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
VERMYLEN DANI EL
MELAI N MARC- FELI X

JACQUEM N JEAN MARI E

MAUROY DANI EL
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MAUROY DANI EL
MAUROY DANI EL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MAUROY DANI EL
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MELAI N MARC- FELI X

Geneent

RI XENSA
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
VI LLERS
MONT- SA
RI XENSA
Rl XENSA

131242
136942
2
135568
2
3
120085

4
120714

12267

OCOOUOINP~RWNONWO

JR
AN

Ri ng Best at

Bague

106008919
105462719
105464019
105449519
105446819
105448119
106013719
105450619
116183319
105447219
105462819
106002519
105446419
105448719
106009319
106009819
106018819
106010719
115023519
105451219

Snel h.

Geneent

Af st and
Di st anc

JR Best at
AN Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1
2
3
4

197940- 60
197940- 60
282384- 17
189045- 89

VAN AVERVAET MARC
VAN AVERVAET MARC
GLI BERT ALAI N
RENI ER GABRI EL

125625

2
131004
136176

113397620 11. 39433
113397520 11. 46243
113429720 11. 58453
113419720 12. 10160

968. 4196
920. 9706
880. 6696
849. 6839



145223- 14
145223- 14
145223- 14
197940- 60
282384- 17
189045- 89
282384- 17
145223- 14
189045- 89
282384- 17
145223- 14
282384- 17

132666

QOPRWRARWNNWWN

113330820
113330920
113330220
113385520
113430020
113420220
113430820
113331020
113420020
113431420
113330720
113431220

. 10220
. 14280
. 16540
. 09023
. 17162
. 40000
. 35462
. 44450
. 59500
. 55172
. 11570
. 18232

827. 2667
806. 6437
.3834,0
. 3930, 4
. 4100, 9
.5716, 8
. 5930, 9
. 0625, 0
. 1706, 8
. 1901, 9
.3337,0

AD | G Af st and

EN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

182716- 65
182716- 65
197940- 60
180351- 28
182716- 65
197940- 60
182716- 65
182716- 65
145223- 14
145223- 14
182716- 65
182716- 65
145224- 15
197940- 60
148369- 56
215026- 74
148369- 56
182716- 65
148369- 56
145224- 15
145224- 15
148369- 56
180351- 28
197940- 60
182716- 65
180351- 28
182716- 65
145223- 14
148369- 56
108877-43
108877-43
180351- 28
180351- 28
180351- 28
180351- 28
308071-96
182716- 65
282649- 88
145224- 15
145224- 15
180351- 28
145224- 15
148369- 56
310275-69
145224- 15
148369- 56
215026- 74
189908- 79
197940- 60
180351- 28
145224- 15
310275- 69
145224- 15
182716- 65
182716- 65
148369- 56
282649- 88
145224- 15
310275-69

MARTI N M CHAEL N L SA
MARTI N M CHAEL N L SA
MARTI N M CHAEL N L SAI
VAN AVERVAET MARC ST GERY
Gl BERT ALAIN COURT S
RENI ER GABRI EL CORROY-
GLI BERT ALAIN COURT S
MARTI N M CHAEL N L SA
RENI ER GABRI EL CORROY-
GLI BERT ALAIN COURT S
MARTI N M CHAEL N L SA
GLI BERT ALAIN COURT S
20-06-20 348 VI EUX

Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
VAN AVERMAET MARC ST GERY
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
VAN AVERMAET NMARC ST GERY
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
MARTI N M CHAEL N L SAI
MARTI N M CHAEL N L SA
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
PONCELET LUC LI MAL
VAN AVERVAET MARC ST GERY
DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN
DELVEAUX LOU S CERQOUX
DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN
PONCELET LUC LI MAL
PONCELET LUC LI MAL
DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S
VAN AVERMAET NMARC ST GERY
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
MARTI N M CHAEL N L SA
DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN
DEGRANDE MARI E THERES COURT S
DEGRANDE MARI E THERES COURT S
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S
SCHELLEKENS ERI C MONT SA
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
VAN STALLE LUC SART DA
PONCELET LUC LI MAL
PONCELET LUC LI MAL
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S
PONCELET LUC LI MAL
DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E TI LLY
PONCELET LUC LI MAL
DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN
DELVEAUX LOU S CERQOUX
GLI BERT M CHEL Bl ERGES
VAN AVERVAET MARC ST GERY
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S
PONCELET LUC LI MAL
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E TI LLY
PONCELET LUC LI MAL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN
VAN STALLE LUC SART DA
PONCELET LUC LI MAL
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E TI LLY

MQ Di st anc
1 203932
14 2
10 207568
3 201708
15 3
1 2
7 4
3 5
1 214451
2 2
22 6
17 7
3 214878
7 3
10 224387
5 212417
2 2
16 8
5 3
2 2
26 3
1 4
13 2
4 4
12 9
18 3
4 10
4 3
3 5
17 212378
14 2
5 4
8 5
11 6
14 7
3 215015
18 11
3 200514
6 4
7 5
26 8
39 6
4 6
3 203728
8 7
9 7
1 2
6 217857
5 5
19 9
45 8
18 2
33 9
2 12
19 13
6 8
1 2
35 10
12 3

109642018
106013919
106972017
106122719
802650711
115723118
113834017
109523516
109173918
113067917
106017619
109520816
112802117
106047719
106135019
113915817
110648416
150171112
106132419
112805617
109374215
109224218
106015419
115720918
109647818
106125119
106017419
106062719
113116317
106157419
600025219
106120319
106123419
106121319
106014119
106149219
109641618
106754119
112803617
109321715
106123719
112805217
113116417
115668218
112803217
113117617
109541216
113827717
115724618
106122219
105477819
106021519
208857417
110881315
110880715
106133619
109599318
109322815
106020519



148369- 56
215026- 74
148369- 56
145224- 15
145224- 15
145224- 15
182716- 65
308740- 86
215026-74
145224- 15
184158- 52
215026-74
145224- 15
197940- 60
184158-52
184158- 52
184158- 52
184158-52
189908- 79
189908- 79
184158-52
310275-69
145224- 15
310275-69
217048- 59
310275-69
197940- 60
197940- 60
182716- 65
180351- 28
182716- 65
145224- 15
310275-69
145224- 15
180351- 28
120742-74
189908- 79
189908- 79
184158-52
217048-59
148369- 56
184158-52
215026- 74
184158- 52
184158-52
310275-69
108877-43
310275-69
308740- 86
310275-69
310275-69
182716- 65
308740- 86
215026-74
180351- 28
120742-74
215026-74

DEPREZ RAYMOND
DELVEAUX LQUI S
DEPREZ RAYMOND
PONCELET LUC
PONCELET LUC
PONCELET LUC

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
QUI NAUT JEREMY
DELVEAUX LOUI S
PONCELET LUC

DR DELHOVE A ET S
DELVEAUX LOUI S
PONCELET LUC

VAN AVERVAET MARC
DR DELHOVE A ET S
DR DELHOVE A ET S
DR DELHOVE A ET S
DR DELHOVE A ET S
GLI BERT M CHEL

GLI BERT M CHEL

DR DELHOVE A ET S
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
PONCELET LUC
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E

JACQUEM N JEAN MARI E

DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
VAN AVERMVAET MARC
VAN AVERVAET MARC
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
RUCQUQOY JEAN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
PONCELET LUC
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
PONCELET LUC
RUCQUOY JEAN
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
GLI BERT M CHEL

GLI BERT M CHEL

DR DELHOVE A ET S

JACQUEM N JEAN MARI E

DEPREZ RAYMOND
DR DELHOVE A ET S
DELVEAUX LQUI S
DR DELHOVE A ET S
DR DELHOVE A ET S
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES

DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
QUI NAUT JEREMY
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
QUI NAUT JEREMY
DELVEAUX LOUI S
RUCQUOY JEAN
MELAI N MARGC- FELI X
DELVEAUX LOUI S

ARCHENN
CEROUX
ARCHENN
LI MAL

LI MAL

LI MAL

VI LLERS
COURT S
CERQUX
LI MAL

MARBAI S
CERQUX
LI MAL

ST GERY
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
Bl ERGES
Bl ERGES
MARBAI S
TILLY

MARBAI S
CEROUX
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
TILLY
COURT S
TILLY
COURT S
TILLY
TILLY
VI LLERS
COURT S
CERQUX
MARBAI S
RI XENSA
CERQUX

8
12
11
28
37
36
23

2

2
14
49
17
27

2
44
45
21
25

9
11

7
25

5
16

5
11

6

9
26

1
24

1

w
N O

= = ) T W
UBRNOOORANWRNUOONONNWRNEA

=

211276
4

14
201293
5

15

QOO WNUUORAWNOD

-
NOWOOOOWOOHOFRLNNOTA

I e
~NWw~NRO

12

106134219
108413314
102016319
109317218
109325515
109329515
113836317
113142417
110905815
113632117
106768519
109591618
109322215
110636516
106762119
106774319
106769819
106769519
106137019
106139919
106778519
106025019
112803817
106024619
105462419
115665518
106976717
115720118
113830217
113871217
106015819
109322315
106026219
109326015
106014819
110779916
110698116
109197418
106767419
109316315
106133719
106765619
113914417
106769319
106766519
106023219
109659618
115669918
114215417
106020119
116654118
113831417
113891717
113911417
106012719
110778116
113911317

Best at

CGeneent
Local it

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

182716- 65
180351- 28
182716- 65
197940- 60
148369- 56
148369- 56
180351- 28
180351- 28
182716- 65
145223- 14
108877-43
108877-43
180351- 28
180351- 28

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
RUCQUOY JEAN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN AVERVAET MARC
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DEPREZ RAYMOND
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MARTI N M CHAEL

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES
DEGRANDE MARI E THERES

RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN

VI LLERS
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
ST GERY
ARCHENN
ARCHENN
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
NI L SAl
COURT S
COURT S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S

NN
QOOIUOIOONO©OIO

[N
N
[N

NP
1N
NP ORPNREPENNRFROIR0ONO

N
6]

B

203932
201708
2
207568
224387
2
2
3
3
214451
212378
2
4
5

106013919
106122719
106017619
106047719
106135019
106132419
106015419
106125119
106017419
106062719
106157419
600025219
106120319
106123419



180351- 28
180351- 28
308071-96
282649- 88
180351- 28
180351- 28
145224- 15
310275-69
148369- 56
310275- 69
148369- 56
148369- 56
184158- 52
184158-52
184158-52
184158- 52
184158-52
189908- 79
189908- 79
184158-52
310275-69
310275- 69
217048-59
182716- 65
310275- 69
180351- 28
184158-52
148369- 56
184158- 52
184158-52
184158-52
310275-69
310275-69
180351- 28
180351- 28
282384- 17
184158-52
182716- 65
282384- 17
180351- 28
184158-52
282384- 17
186226- 83
189908- 79
145224- 15
308071- 96
189908- 79
108877-43
215026- 74
145224- 15
184158-52
184158-52
184158-52
184158-52
184158- 52
184158-52
184158-52
180351- 28
180351- 28

RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
VAN STALLE LUC
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
PONCELET LUC

DELLI ER JEAN MARI E

DEPREZ RAYMOND

DELLI ER JEAN MARI E

DEPREZ RAYMOND
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DR DELHOVE A ET
DR DELHOVE A ET
DR DELHOVE A ET
DR DELHOVE A ET
DR DELHOVE A ET
GLI BERT M CHEL
GLI BERT M CHEL
DR DELHOVE A ET S

nuunnnm

DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
JACQUEM N JEAN MARI E

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

DELLI ER JEAN MARI E

RUCQUOY JEAN

DR DELHOVE A ET S
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DR DELHOVE A ET S
DR DELHOVE A ET S
DR DELHOVE A ET S

DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E

RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN

GLI BERT ALAIN

DR DELHOVE A ET S
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
GLI BERT ALAIN
RUCQUOY JEAN

DR DELHOVE A ET S
GLI BERT ALAIN

VEEI SS HENRI

GLI BERT M CHEL
PONCELET LUC
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
GLI BERT M CHEL

MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MONT SA
SART DA
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
LI MAL
TILLY
ARCHENN
TILLY
ARCHENN
ARCHENN
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
Bl ERCES
Bl ERGES
MARBAI S
TILLY
TILLY
LI MAL
VI LLERS
TILLY
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
ARCHENN
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
TILLY
TILLY
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
COURT S
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
COURT S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
COURT S
LI MAL

Bl ERCES
LI MAL
MONT SA
Bl ERCES
COURT S
CEROUX
LI MAL
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
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AROFRPRFPNOOODWWWWOWOWNWE
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6
7
215015
200514
8
9
214878
203728
3
2
4
5
201293
2
3
4
5
217857
2
6
3

4
217018
4

5

10

~NOOWOWWwo N

11
12
211865

106121319
106014119
106149219
106754119
106123719
106122219
105477819
106021519
106133619
106020519
106134219
102016319
106768519
106762119
106774319
106769819
106769519
106137019
106139919
106778519
106025019
106024619
105462419
106015819
106026219
106014819
106767419
106133719
106765619
106769319
106766519
106023219
106020119
106012719
106125019
106136819
106760319
106016019
106169319
106122019
106761119
106167919
106191419
106137719
105478519
106148719
106139419
106158519
106128919
105476919
106760719
106776319
106773219
106779719
106760619
116454819
106767519
106012819
106123319

Best at

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

114584- 27
242497- 94
114584- 27
145223- 14
242497- 94
114584- 27
309179-40
242497- 94
309179-40
309179-40
242497- 94
189045- 89

MAUROY DANI EL
THI BAUT BOONS
MAUROY DANI EL
MARTI N M CHAEL
THI BAUT BOONS
MAUROY DANI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
THI BAUT BOONS
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
THI BAUT BOONS
RENI ER GABRI EL

MONT- SA
VI EUSAR
SOVBREF
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
SOVBREF
CORROY-

342131
331291
2
343458
2
3
346165
3
2
3
4
347000

109209218
115378819
106009519
109170318
115377319
113100517
106104919
115375019
106096319
109193718
115379019
109234818



309179-40
309179-40
114584- 27
281113- 07
309179-40
309179-40
114584- 27
281596- 05
281596- 05
114584- 27
309179-40
281596- 05
186226- 83
309179-40
282520- 56
186226- 83
186226- 83
281113-07
309179-40
310275-69
281596- 05
301048-57
242497-94
242497-94
242497- 94
309179-40
310275-69
186226- 83
309179-40
281596- 05
281596- 05
242497-94
281113-07
309179-40
242497-94
114584- 27
114584- 27
309179-40
242497-94
189045- 89
114584- 27
114584- 27
308071- 96
281113-07
189045- 89
309179-40
309179-40
242497-94
309179-40
310275-69
281596- 05
242497- 94
309179-40
301048-57
309179-40
197940- 60
309179-40
282520- 56
282520- 56
189045- 89
281113- 07
114584- 27
282520- 56
189045- 89
282520- 56
114584- 27
309179-40
281596- 05
282520- 56
114584- 27
281596- 05
281596- 05
242497- 94
242497-94
301048-57
242497- 94
114584- 27
282520- 56
309179-40
281596- 05

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MAUROY DANI EL
WARI CHET FREDERI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MAUROY DANI EL

DI ELS GERARD

Dl ELS GERARD
MAUROY DANI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DI ELS GERARD

VEEI SS HENRI

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
VEEI SS HENRI

VEI SS HENRI

WARI CHET FREDERI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
DI ELS GERARD
ROVAI N JEAN PHI LI PPE
THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
VEEI SS HENRI

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Dl ELS GERARD

DI ELS GERARD

THI BAUT BOONS
WARI CHET FREDERI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
THI BAUT BOONS
MAUROY DANI EL
MAUROY DANI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
THI BAUT BOONS

RENI ER GABRI EL
MAUROY DANI EL
MAUROY DANI EL
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
WARI CHET FREDERI C
RENI ER GABRI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
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TASSCUL Pl ERRE
MAUROY DANI EL
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DI ELS GERARD

THI BAUT BOONS
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